GVTTC Monday Spring '2021 League Schedule

Last Updated 9/19/2021 8:21:19 PM

Table
9/20/2021
9/27/2021
10/4/2021
10/11/2021
10/18/2021
10/25/2021

11/1/2021

11/8/2021
11/15/2021
11/22/2021
11/29/2021

12/6/2021
12/13/2021
12/20/2021

Team
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9
Team 10
Team 11
Team 12

1&2

Team 10 vs Team 6
Team 11 vs Team 6
Team 5 vs Team 2
Team 10 vs Team 9
Team 5 vs Team 4
Team 12 vs Team 9

Team 8 vs Team 3

# 1 Player

Koen Kron
John Foxton
Marc Maronian
Rushi Shanishchara
Yogesh Pulla
Mike Brown
Daquanne Dwight
Todd Jech
Paul Nielsen
Scott Swertfeger
Alex Wolf
Nikhil Reddy

3&4

Team 9 vs Team 7
Team 2 vs Team 4
Team 8 vs Team 10
Team 3 vs Team 5
Team 9 vs Team 11
Team 4 vs Team 6

Team 10 vs Team 12

# 2 Player
David Wipf
Rayaan Cheema
Ferat Sahin
Chris Fisher
Hong Li
William Tang
Randy Bittner
Jeff Koch
Ta-min Chang
Jeff McNinch
Kozhinoval Irina
Zaviour Johnson

5&6 7&8 9&10
Team 1 vs Team 8 Team 11 vs Team 5 Team 12 vs Team 4
Ladder
Team 12 vs Team 5 Team 3 vs Team 1 Team 10 vs Team 7
Ladder
Team 7 vs Team 11 Team 6 vs Team 12 Team 9 vs Team 1
Ladder
Team 2 vs Team 6 Team 12 vs Team 7 Team 11 vs Team 8
Ladder
Team 8 vs Team 12 Team 7 vs Team 2 Team 6 vs Team 3
Ladder
Team 3 vs Team 7 Team 2 vs Team 8 Team 5 vs Team 1
Ladder
Team 9 vs Team 2 Team 11 vs Team 1 Team 7 vs Team 4
Ladder
# 3 Player # 4 Player
Jack Mould Arnell Ditch
Anthony Corbett Paras Mittal

Charlie Worbois Monique Grabowski

Bharat Mittal Son Cao
Daniel Goldowitz Saanvi Mittal
Nithya Sritharan Frank Dehn

Horace Byfield Brendan Dehn

Mary Litavsky Evan Jech

Vaibhav Misra Vani Misra
David Donald Jeremiah Ditch

Christos Benetatos Theresa Clemonds

David Johnson Phong Cao

11 & 12

Team 2 vs Team 3
Team 9 vs Team 8
Team 4 vs Team 3
Team 4 vs Team 1
Team 10 vs Team 1
Team 11 vs Team 10

Team 6 vs Team 5

If you know ahead of time that you are going to
miss a TEAM Night you can play ahead as long
as your opponaties agree to it. You CAN NOT
play ahead for LADDER Night. You are
resposiable for finding a SUB for yourself. Use
the Sub list that has been provided to find sub (e.g. 3
for 3, 4 for 4).



