GVTTC Monday Spring '2021 League Schedule

Last Updated 9/19/2021 8:21:19 PM

Table	1 & 2	3 & 4	5 & 6	7 & 8	9 & 10	11 & 12
9/20/2021	Team 10 vs Team 6	Team 9 vs Team 7	Team 1 vs Team 8	Team 11 vs Team 5	Team 12 vs Team 4	Team 2 vs Team 3
9/27/2021		Ladder				
10/4/2021	Team 11 vs Team 6	Team 2 vs Team 4	Team 12 vs Team 5	Team 3 vs Team 1	Team 10 vs Team 7	Team 9 vs Team 8
10/11/2021			L	.adder		
10/18/2021	Team 5 vs Team 2	Team 8 vs Team 10	Team 7 vs Team 11	Team 6 vs Team 12	Team 9 vs Team 1	Team 4 vs Team 3
10/25/2021	Ladder					
11/1/2021	Team 10 vs Team 9	Team 3 vs Team 5	Team 2 vs Team 6	Team 12 vs Team 7	Team 11 vs Team 8	Team 4 vs Team 1
11/8/2021		Ladder				
11/15/2021	Team 5 vs Team 4	Team 9 vs Team 11	Team 8 vs Team 12	Team 7 vs Team 2	Team 6 vs Team 3	Team 10 vs Team 1
11/22/2021	Ladder					
11/29/2021	Team 12 vs Team 9	Team 4 vs Team 6	Team 3 vs Team 7	Team 2 vs Team 8	Team 5 vs Team 1	Team 11 vs Team 10
12/6/2021	Ladder					
12/13/2021	Team 8 vs Team 3	Team 10 vs Team 12	Team 9 vs Team 2	Team 11 vs Team 1	Team 7 vs Team 4	Team 6 vs Team 5
12/20/2021	Ladder					
<u>_</u>	=.					
Team	# 1 Player	# 2 Player	# 3 Player	# 4 Player		
Team 1	Koen Kron	David Wipf	Jack Mould	Arnell Ditch		
Team 2	John Foxton	Rayaan Cheema	Anthony Corbett	Paras Mittal		
Team 3	Marc Maronian	Ferat Sahin	Charlie Worbois	Monique Grabowski	If you know ahead of tir	ne that you are going to
Team 4	Rushi Shanishchara	Chris Fisher	Bharat Mittal	Son Cao	miss a TEAM Night you	can play ahead as long
Team 5	Yogesh Pulla	Hong Li	Daniel Goldowitz	Saanvi Mittal	as your opponaties agree to it. You CAN NOT	
Team 6	Mike Brown	William Tang	Nithya Sritharan	Frank Dehn	play ahead for LAD	DER Night. You are
Team 7	Daquanne Dwight	Randy Bittner	Horace Byfield	Brendan Dehn	resposiable for finding	a SUB for yourself. Use
Team 8	Todd Jech	Jeff Koch	Mary Litavsky	Evan Jech	the Sub list that has been	provided to find sub (e.g. 3
Team 9	Paul Nielsen	Ta-min Chang	Vaibhav Misra	Vani Misra	for 3, 4	1 for 4).
Team 10	Scott Swertfeger	Jeff McNinch	David Donald	Jeremiah Ditch		
Team 11	Alex Wolf	Kozhinoval Irina	Christos Benetatos	Theresa Clemonds		
	Alex Woll	ROZIIIIOVAI IIIIIA	Officios Belietates	THOISEG GIGINGING		
Team 12	Nikhil Reddy	Zaviour Johnson	David Johnson	Phong Cao		